

Clearing Members List

Clearing Members	CM ID	MGEX, LLC	Bitnomial Exchange, LLC	Contact
ABN AMRO Clearing USA LLC	690	•		Website Link
ADM Investor Services, Inc.	905	•		Website Link
Bitnomial Clearing, LLC	590		•	Website Link
CHS Hedging, LLC	039	•		Website Link
Cunningham Commodities, LLC	726	•		Website Link
Dorman Trading, LLC ¹	152	•		Website Link
J.P. Morgan Securities LLC	660	•		Website Link
Marex Capital Markets Inc.	365	•	•	Website Link
Mizuho Securities USA LLC	104	•		Website Link
Nanhua USA, LLC	285	•		Website Link
R.J. O'Brien & Associates, LLC	685		•	Website Link
StoneX Financial Inc.	826	•	•	Website Link
Term Commodities Inc.	210	•		
UBS Securities LLC	187	•		Website Link
Wedbush Securities Inc.	357	•		Website Link
Wells Fargo Securities, LLC	363	•		Website Link

¹ Dorman Trading, LLC, an FCM wholly owned by Miami International Holdings, Inc. and therefore affiliated with the Minneapolis Grain Exchange, LLC, is regulated by the Commodity Futures Trading Commission (CFTC) and subject to compliance with all MGEX Rules.